
  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Montclaire Marlins [MM]                                             
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Free 
1 26.76 S F Harper Seaton 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
2 27.81 S F Aiva Moore 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 28.34 S F Hudsyn Jaklevic 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 28.47 S F Kayleigh Vanguiax 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 30.00 S F Vivian Brasel 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
6 30.57 S F Lillian Barth 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
7 30.97 S F Violet Shaffer 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 31.39 S F Elise Flatt 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 32.34 S F Elizabeth Worman 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

10 32.43 S F Anna Worman 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
11 33.19 S F Meredith Luitjohan 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
12 35.95 S F Claire Snyder 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
13 36.83 S F Lea Stacy 7 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
14 37.72 S F Ava Hong 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
15 38.33 S F Lillian Morris 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
16 39.06 S F Gabby Carruthers 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
17 41.20 S F Briar Jones 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
18 44.03 S F Olivia Case 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
19 45.09 S F Magdalena Luitjohan 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 8 & Under 50 Free 
1 1:01.60 S F Lillian Barth 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
2 1:05.25 S F Remy Strange 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 1:06.78 S F Lillian Morris 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 1:08.38 S F Kayleigh Vanguiax 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 1:10.07 S F Magdalena Luitjohan 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 1:20.24 S F Elise Flatt 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:21.13 S F Elizabeth Worman 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
8 1:30.96 S F Claire Snyder 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Back 
1 25.31 S F Vivian Brasel 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 28.63 S F Lillian Barth 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 29.08 S F Hudsyn Jaklevic 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 31.34 S F Aiva Moore 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 32.34 S F Kayleigh Vanguiax 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 35.32 S F Magdalena Luitjohan 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
7 35.95 S F Elizabeth Worman 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 37.75 S F Meredith Luitjohan 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
9 39.59 S F Violet Shaffer 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

10 41.75 S F Anna Worman 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
11 44.37 S F Lillian Morris 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
12 45.08 S F Gabby Carruthers 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
13 45.32 S F Ava Hong 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
14 48.66 S F Claire Snyder 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
15 52.02 S F Lea Stacy 7 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
16 53.16 S F Olivia Case 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
17 54.89 S F Briar Jones 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast 
1 29.65 S F Vivian Brasel 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 33.78 S F Remy Strange 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 38.53 S F Kayleigh Vanguiax 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 38.94 S F Lillian Morris 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

5 39.71 S F Magdalena Luitjohan 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 42.51 S F Gabby Carruthers 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
7 42.78 S F Violet Shaffer 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 42.97 S F Lillian Barth 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
9 44.12 S F Lea Stacy 7 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

10 44.40 S F Claire Snyder 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
11 44.83 S F Hudsyn Jaklevic 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
12 47.00 S F Harper Seaton 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
13 47.68 S F Olivia Case 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
14 51.44 S F Anna Worman 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly 
1 28.09 S F Vivian Brasel 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 32.72 S F Remy Strange 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 34.59 S F Aiva Moore 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 38.13 S F Lillian Morris 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 41.59 S F Kayleigh Vanguiax 8 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 42.63 S F Harper Seaton 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
7 42.90 S F Elizabeth Worman 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 46.45 S F Meredith Luitjohan 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
9 47.72 S F Lillian Barth 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

10 51.21 S F Briar Jones 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
11 53.38 S F Ava Hong 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 9-10 50 Free 
1 44.32 S F Mary Grilli 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 47.65 S F Alyssa Wong 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 48.08 S F Tegan Rieke 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 49.01 S F Harper Seaton 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 50.12 S F Stella Worman 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 52.43 S F Maya Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 53.53 S F Sophia Menossi 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
8 53.57 S F Morgan Popelar 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 54.09 S F Sofia Menossi 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

10 54.12 S F Gemma Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
11 54.81 S F Clara Johnson 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
12 58.54 S F Hadley Walsh 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
13 1:02.12 S F Camila Carruthers 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
14 1:03.50 S F Naomi Wallace 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
15 1:05.00 S F Madeline Hatley 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
16 1:11.22 S F McKinley Charlesworth 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
17 1:11.59 S F Vivian Matthews 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
18 1:16.44 S F Elizabeth Hatley 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 9-10 100 Free 
1 1:18.21 S F Ashley Hong 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:33.82 S F Corinne Morris 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:36.84 S F Caroline Moody 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 2:03.38 S F Mary Grilli 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
5 2:07.21 S F Hadley Walsh 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 2:10.77 S F Clara Johnson 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 2:17.59 S F Harper Seaton 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 2:32.38 S F Camila Carruthers 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 2:36.51 S F Camila Carruthers 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

10 2:40.90 S F Stella Worman 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
11 2:41.65 S F Hadley Walsh 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 9-10 50 Back 
1 57.38 S F Sofia Menossi 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:00.34 S F Alyssa Wong 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 1:01.56 S F Harper Seaton 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 1:01.65 S F Sophia Menossi 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5* 1:04.26 S F Vivian Matthews 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5* 1:04.26 S F Clara Johnson 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:04.94 S F Mary Grilli 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
8 1:05.97 S F Tegan Rieke 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
9 1:06.37 S F Stella Worman 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

10 1:07.78 S F Hadley Walsh 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
11 1:08.10 S F Maya Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
12 1:12.58 S F Madeline Hatley 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
13 1:19.82 S F Elizabeth Hatley 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
14 1:21.47 S F Gemma Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
15 1:21.75 S F McKinley Charlesworth 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
16 1:27.58 S F Hadley Walsh 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
17 1:29.43 S F Camila Carruthers 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 9-10 50 Breast 
1 52.63 S F Ashley Hong 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 55.38 S F Caroline Moody 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 59.64 S F Morgan Popelar 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:02.21 S F Mary Grilli 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:04.20 S F Corinne Morris 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:04.22 S F Tegan Rieke 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
7 1:05.00 S F Stella Worman 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
8 1:05.07 S F Sofia Menossi 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
9 1:13.50 S F Clara Johnson 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

10 1:17.07 S F Camila Carruthers 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
11 1:17.69 S F Alyssa Wong 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
12 1:19.95 S F Harper Seaton 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
13 1:20.31 S F Sophia Menossi 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
14 1:21.78 S F Hadley Walsh 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
15 1:22.58 S F Gemma Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
16 1:24.40 S F Maya Alexander 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
17 1:26.03 S F Vivian Matthews 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
18 1:40.07 S F Camila Carruthers 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
19 1:49.14 S F Hadley Walsh 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 9-10 25 Fly 
1 29.03 S F Corinne Morris 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
2 29.19 S F Sofia Menossi 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
3 30.18 S F Naomi Wallace 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 49.77 S F Stella Worman 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
5 50.44 S F Vivian Matthews 10 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 9-10 50 Fly 
1 41.62 S F Ashley Hong 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 50.31 S F Caroline Moody 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 59.63 S F Mary Grilli 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:12.47 S F Morgan Popelar 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:13.25 S F Sophia Menossi 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 1:17.81 S F Camila Carruthers 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Girls 9-10 100 IM 
1 1:55.76 S F Corinne Morris 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

2 2:19.39 S F Tegan Rieke 9 6/17/2021   Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 11-12 50 Free 
1 29.87 S F Scoutyn Jackson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 32.45 S F Kyla Calvin 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 34.46 S F Sidney Becker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 39.45 S F Kendalyn Portz 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 40.43 S F Savanna Lewis 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 44.87 S F Maison Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 53.28 S F Kennedy Williams 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 53.89 S F Hazel Stacy 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 11-12 100 Free 
1 1:05.45 S F Scoutyn Jackson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:08.80 S F Vivian Lu 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:12.28 S F Karissa Osborn 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:16.32 S F Kyla Calvin 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:17.58 S F Kennedy Baugh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:17.68 S F Emily Grandone 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:22.25 S F Elliana Moody 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 1:31.15 S F Savanna Lewis 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 1:35.64 S F Kaleah Walker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

10 1:38.72 S F Maison Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 11-12 50 Back 
1 37.15 S F Karissa Osborn 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 44.71 S F Kennedy Baugh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 48.78 S F Elliana Moody 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 50.26 S F Kendalyn Portz 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 52.80 S F Maison Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 53.46 S F Savanna Lewis 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:06.95 S F Kennedy Williams 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 1:18.26 S F Hazel Stacy 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 11-12 50 Breast 
1 45.72 S F Elliana Moody 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 46.68 S F Kennedy Baugh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 51.00 S F Kaleah Walker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 55.57 S F Kendalyn Portz 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:00.69 S F Emma Brewster 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:07.84 S F Kennedy Williams 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 11-12 50 Fly 
1 33.69 S F Scoutyn Jackson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 34.83 S F Vivian Lu 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 35.91 S F Kyla Calvin 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 38.08 S F Sidney Becker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 39.39 S F Emily Grandone 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 51.02 S F Kaleah Walker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 52.44 S F Emma Brewster 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 1:34.65 S F Kennedy Williams 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Girls 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:21.16 S F Karissa Osborn 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:21.37 S F Vivian Lu 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:28.22 S F Emily Grandone 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:30.00 S F Sidney Becker 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:50.14 S F Emma Brewster 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 2:23.35 S F Hazel Stacy 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 13-14 50 Free 
1 33.41 S F McLaren Seaton 13 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
2 34.27 S F Madison Popelar 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 34.63 S F Anna Feco 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 13-14 100 Free 
1 1:18.10 S F McLaren Seaton 13 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
2 1:19.50 S F Anna Feco 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:21.90 S F Madison Popelar 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 13-14 200 Free 
1 2:39.46 S F Emily Moody 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 2:57.83 S F Anna Feco 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 13-14 100 Back 
1 1:14.39 S F Parker LeVasseur 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:22.31 S F Karis Chen 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:47.76 S F McLaren Seaton 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:23.72 S F Karis Chen 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:40.57 S F Madison Popelar 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:54.53 S F McLaren Seaton 13 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Girls 13-14 50 Fly 
1 35.47 S F Emily Moody 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 35.50 S F Parker LeVasseur 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 45.77 S F McLaren Seaton 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 13-14 100 IM 
1 1:17.91 S F Karis Chen 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:23.76 S F Emily Moody 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

50 Free 
31.09 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Taylor Wilkerson 

 
17 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 31.59 S F Jordan Schlueter 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 31.78 S F Savannah Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

100 Free 
1:06.84 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Ava Whittaker 

 
16 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:08.38 S F Madelyn Milburn 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:10.22 S F Jordan Schlueter 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:11.85 S F Chloe Harrison 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

200 Free 
2:23.44 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Allison Naylor 

 
18 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 2:31.27 S F Savannah Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 2:47.27 S F Isabella Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

100 Back 
1:11.91 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Allison Naylor 

 
18 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:14.06 S F Savannah Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:24.63 S F Madelyn Milburn 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:27.27 S F Isabella Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

100 Breast 
1:28.03 S 

 
 

F 

 
 

Ava Whittaker 

 
 

16 

 
 

6/17/2021 

 
 

Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:29.41 S F Jordan Schlueter 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:35.13 S F Taylor Wilkerson 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:38.90 S F Chloe Harrison 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 
1 

50 Fly 
31.40 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Ava Whittaker 

 
16 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 34.63 S F Madelyn Milburn 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 34.91 S F Chloe Harrison 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 36.91 S F Taylor Wilkerson 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Girls 
1 

100 IM 
1:13.65 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Allison Naylor 

 
18 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:17.95 S F Isabella Grinter 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
27.59 

25 Free 
S 

 
F 

 
Carter Wolters 

 
7 

 
7/19/2021 

 
JV SWISA 2021 

2 28.63 S F Max Ferguson 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 32.58 S F Evan Osborn 6 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
4* 33.00 S F Cameron Lytle 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4* 33.00 S F Parker Schlonat 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 34.66 S F Lucas Wolters 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
7 34.71 S F Brayden Portz 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 36.32 S F Joseph Meyer 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
9 42.34 S F Indie Jackson 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

10 43.46 S F Hayden Plogger 5 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
11 43.97 S F Will Ferguson 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
12 1:00.34 S F Oliver Case 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
1:17.20 

50 Free 
S 

 
F 

 
Parker Schlonat 

 
8 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:25.84 S F Evan Osborn 6 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:33.90 S F Cameron Lytle 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:34.59 S F Indie Jackson 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
3:06.32 

200 Free 
S 

 
F 

 
Grant Lu 

 
8 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
34.77 

25 Back 
S 

 
F 

 
Carter Wolters 

 
7 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 38.48 S F Indie Jackson 7 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 39.90 S F Lucas Wolters 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 46.41 S F Joseph Meyer 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 54.72 S F Hayden Plogger 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
6 56.09 S F Will Ferguson 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
7 57.38 S F Oliver Case 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
8 1:17.35 S F Max Ferguson 8 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
21.84 

25 Breast 
S 

 
F 

 
Grant Lu 

 
8 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 35.03 S F Carter Wolters 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 36.93 S F Parker Schlonat 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 37.47 S F Lucas Wolters 7 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 37.51 S F Max Ferguson 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 44.62 S F Hayden Plogger 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
7 45.69 S F Joseph Meyer 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
8 52.97 S F Evan Osborn 6 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
9 53.12 S F Oliver Case 6 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

10 54.40 S F Will Ferguson 5 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Boys 
1 

8 & Under 
18.62 

25 Fly 
S 

 
F 

 
Grant Lu 

 
8 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 48.35 S F Cameron Lytle 8 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Boys 9-10 50 Free 
1 44.56 S F Braxton Tite 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 46.78 S F Jayson Plogger 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
3 56.87 S F Moxley Strange 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 1:22.06 S F Alexander Siegel 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 9-10 100 Free 
1 1:15.26 S F Boden Rives 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:31.71 S F Michael Becker 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:35.84 S F Jayson Plogger 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 1:40.72 S F Aaron Hong 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:41.44 S F Braxton Tite 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Boys 9-10 50 Back 
1 50.50 S F Caiden Calvin 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 52.63 S F Braxton Tite 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 55.72 S F Moxley Strange 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 56.50 S F Jayson Plogger 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 57.97 S F Michael Becker 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:28.53 S F Alexander Siegel 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 9-10 50 Breast 
1 53.63 S F Michael Becker 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 54.75 S F Boden Rives 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 58.40 S F Caiden Calvin 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:02.75 S F Jayson Plogger 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 1:10.68 S F Braxton Tite 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:50.65 S F Alexander Siegel 9 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 9-10 25 Fly 
1 32.03 S F Moxley Strange 10 6/17/2021   Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 9-10 50 Fly 
1 40.19 S F Boden Rives 10 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:04.03 S F Moxley Strange 10 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Boys 9-10 100 IM 
1 1:49.19 S F Caiden Calvin 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:58.27 S F Aaron Hong 9 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:58.75 S F Jayson Plogger 9 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Boys 11-12 50 Free 
1 34.41 S F  Colin Donaldson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 39.52 S F  Jeffrey Snyder 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 40.06 S F  David Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 41.71 S F  Maxwell Lewis 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 44.21 S F  Aiden Johnson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 45.13 S F *I Colin Althardt 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 45.69 S F  Jack Walsh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 49.01 S F  Preston Menossi 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 53.78 S F  Harvey Wallace 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 11-12 100 Free 
1 1:16.87 S F Colin Donaldson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:32.40 S F David Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:37.91 S F Jack Walsh 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
4 1:40.46 S F Luke Jones 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:42.40 S F Maxwell Lewis 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:46.39 S F Aiden Johnson 12 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
7 1:48.37 S F Preston Menossi 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 



  
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

8 1:54.01 S F 
9 2:18.24 S F 

Alan Chen 12 
Anderson Lytle 11 

6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 11-12 50 Back 
1 49.34 S F Jeffrey Snyder 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
2 54.46 S F Aiden Johnson 12 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 
3 56.38 S F David Ingram 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:00.77 S F Elijah Ball 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 1:01.03 S F Preston Menossi 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:06.95 S F Harvey Wallace 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:11.70 S F Anderson Lytle 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 11-12 50 Breast 
1 49.51 S F  Elijah Ball 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 52.16 S F  Jeffrey Snyder 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
3 55.01 S F  Maxwell Lewis 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:05.38 S F  Preston Menossi 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 1:08.45 S F  Jack Walsh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:08.94 S F *I Colin Althardt 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
7 1:09.06 S F  Aiden Johnson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
8 1:11.75 S F  Anderson Lytle 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
9 1:11.82 S F  Preston Menossi 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 11-12 50 Fly 
1 41.38 S F Colin Donaldson 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 56.47 S F Luke Jones 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 56.71 S F Alan Chen 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:05.25 S F Preston Menossi 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 
5 1:07.26 S F Jack Walsh 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
6 1:23.39 S F Harvey Wallace 11 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:13.69 S F Preston Menossi 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:49.83 S F Elijah Ball 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:54.07 S F Luke Jones 11 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:54.91 S F Alan Chen 12 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 2:07.84 S F Jack Walsh 12 7/19/2021 JV SWISA 2021 

Boys 13-14 50 Free 
1 38.25 S F Jack Alexander 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 45.66 S F Christian Allison 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:06.09 S F Alexander Brewster 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 13-14 100 Free 
1 1:49.25 S F Christian Allison 13 6/17/2021   Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 13-14 200 Free 
1 2:33.26 S F Chase Milburn 13 6/17/2021   Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 13-14 100 Back 
1 1:26.20 S F Chase Milburn 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:29.58 S F Robert Grilli 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 2:31.97 S F Christian Allison 13 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:41.26 S F Jack Alexander 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 2:50.65 S F Christian Allison 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 13-14 50 Fly 
1 44.91 S F Jack Alexander 13 6/17/2021   Montclaire Hosts Splash City 



  
 

Individual Top Times 

Times since: 01-Jan-21 Times until: 31-Dec-21 
Number of Top Times: All Show Short Course Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 

Boys 13-14 100 IM 
1 1:18.96 S F Chase Milburn 13 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
2 1:29.77 S F Robert Grilli 14 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

50 Free 
29.52 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Evan Grinter 

 
16 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 29.88 S F Canon Adams 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 47.75 S F Joseph Johnson 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

100 Free 
56.43 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Jose Alfonzo 

 
17 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 59.19 S F Evan Grinter 16 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:42.34 S F Joseph Johnson 15 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 
1 

200 Free 
2:13.02 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Jose Alfonzo 

 
17 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 2:38.20 S F Jacob Grandone 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

100 Back 
1:07.45 

 
S 

 
F 

 
Evan Grinter 

 
16 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:39.91 S F Jacob Grandone 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

100 Breast 
1:15.63 S 

 
 

F 

 
 

Cohen Osborn 

 
 

15 

 
 

6/17/2021 

 
 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:22.14 S F Daniel Sanchez 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:22.83 S F Canon Adams 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 1:58.63 S F Jacob Grandone 17 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
5 2:23.56 S F Joseph Johnson 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

Boys 
1 

50 Fly 
27.56 S 

 
F 

 
Jose Alfonzo 

 
17 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 28.50 S F Cohen Osborn 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 33.21 S F Daniel Sanchez 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 59.40 S F Joseph Johnson 15 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

Boys 
1 

100 IM 
1:03.53 S 

 
F 

 
Cohen Osborn 

 
15 

 
6/17/2021 

 
Montclaire Hosts Splash City 

2 1:14.82 S F Canon Adams 18 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
3 1:31.13 S F Daniel Sanchez 15 6/17/2021 Montclaire Hosts Splash City 
4 2:09.83 S F Joseph Johnson 15 6/12/2021 2021 SWISA Novice Meet 

 


	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S

	Individual Top Times
	P/F/S


